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SV 9686.350 - PE/PEN-Haltewinkel fir VX

Zur Befestigung der PE/PEN-Sammelschiene 30 x 5,30 x 10,40 x 10 und 80 x 10 mm.

Eigenschaften

Best.-Nr.
Produktbeschreibung
Material

Lieferumfang
Verpackungseinheit
Gewicht/VE
Kupferanteil (kg / Stiick)
Zolltarifnummer

EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approbationen

Approbationen

Erklarungen

© Rittal 2023

SV 9686.350

Zur Befestigung der PE/PEN-Sammelschiene am Schrankprofil.

Stahlblech, 3,0 mm

Inkl. Befestigungsmaterial
2 Stiick

0,536 kg

0

73182900
4028177935976
EC002270

27409221

UL + C-UL (listed)

Konformitatserklarung
Konformitatserklarung UK



